
Health Reimbursement Arrangement (HRA)Your Servicing Team 

Victoria Perz 
Account Manager

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30126

F: 608.783.6341

E: vperz@ticinsurance.com

(General Inquires)

Nancy Silbaugh
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30228

F: 608.783.6341

E: nsilbaugh@ticinsurance.com

(General Inquires) 

Stacey Sila
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30224

F: 608.783.6341

E: ssila@ticinsurance.com

(Allstate Inquires) 

Nicole Untiedt
Corporate Benefits Specialist

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30508

F: 608.783.6341

E: nuntiedt@ticinsurance.com

Garrett Jerue
Corporate Benefits Specialist

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30116

F: 608.783.6341

E: gjerue@ticinsurance.com

Rick Tischer
Corporate Benefits Specialist

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30154

F: 608.783.6341

E: rtischer@ticinsurance.com


